DYAL SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL, DYAL SINGH COLONY, KARNAL

OVERALL RESULT OF CLASS XII (2022-2023)

RESULT AT A GLANCE:
Total no. of students enrolled 146
No. of students appeared 145
No. of Students failed 00
No. of Compartments 00
Pass Percentage 100%
90%and above 22
75% and above 86
First Divisions 142
Second Divisions 03
Third Divisions 00
STREAMWISE TOPPERS
1. Kangan (Non-Medical) 97.0 %
2. Diksha Singh(Medical) 95.6%
3. Harshita Kamboj(Commerce) 94.6%
4. Pari Vashisht(Humanities) 95.6%



Non-Medical Stream

1 KANGAN 97.0

2 NAMAN AGGARWAL 96.4

3 NANDIKA GARG 94.4
Medical Stream

1 DIKSHA SINGH 95.6
2 AAKANKSHA TONK 95.2
3 RUBEL GOEL 94.6

Commerce Stream

1 HARSHITA KAMBO! 94.6
2 BRINDA 94.4
3 SUHANA 94.2

Humanities Stream

1 PARI VASHISHT 95.6
2 BHUMI MADAN 95.4
3 BHUMI 95.0




DYAL SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL
DYAL SINGH COLONY, KARNAL

CLASS XII (2022-23)

Overall Average Marks 78.20

Average Marks (Stream Wise)

Medical
Non-Medical 97
Commerce 94.6
Humanities 95.6

Average Marks (Subject Wise)

1 Economics 78.43%
2 Mathematics 66.82%
3 Physics 74.51%
4 Chemistry 75.62%
5 Biology 78.50%
6 Physical Education 83.16%
7 Business Studies 71.81%
8 Accountancy 76.26%
9 English Core 82.59%
10 Computer Science 88.03%
11 History 73.83%
12 Political Science 75.10%
13 Geography 76.57%
14 Psychology 75.56%
15 Painting 91.00%



Economics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Biology

Physical Education
Business Studies
Accountancy
English Core
Computer Science
History

Political Science
Geography
Psychology
Painting

SUBJECT WISE HIGHEST MARKS

99
98
95
98
96
97
96
100
99
99
96
95
97
97
99



