DYAL SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL, DYAL SINGH COLONY, KARNAL

OVERALL RESULT OF CLASS XII (2022-2023)

RESULT AT A GLANCE:

Total no. of students enrolled	146
No. of students appeared	145
No. of Students failed	00
No. of Compartments	00
Pass Percentage	100%
90% and above	22
75% and above	86
First Divisions	142
Second Divisions	03
Third Divisions	00

STREAMWISE TOPPERS

1.	Kangan (Non-Medical)	97.0 %
2.	Diksha Singh(Medical)	95.6%
3.	Harshita Kamboj(Commerce)	94.6%
4.	Pari Vashisht(Humanities)	95.6%

Non-Medical Stream

S.No	Name	%age
1	KANGAN	97.0
2	NAMAN AGGARWAL	96.4
3	NANDIKA GARG	94.4

Medical Stream

S.No.	Name	%age
1	DIKSHA SINGH	95.6
2	AAKANKSHA TONK	95.2
3	RUBEL GOEL	94.6

Commerce Stream

S.No	Name	%age
1	HARSHITA KAMBOJ	94.6
2	BRINDA	94.4
3	SUHANA	94.2

Humanities Stream

S.No	Name	%age
1	PARI VASHISHT	95.6
2	BHUMI MADAN	95.4
3	BHUMI	95.0

DYAL SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL DYAL SINGH COLONY, KARNAL

CLASS XII (2022-23)

Overall Average Marks

78.20

Average Marks (Stream Wise)

Medical	
Non-Medical	97
Commerce	94.6
Humanities	95.6

Average Marks (Subject Wise)

SL	Subject	Average Aggregate
1	Economics	78.43%
2	Mathematics	66.82%
3	Physics	74.51%
4	Chemistry	75.62%
5	Biology	78.50%
6	Physical Education	83.16%
7	Business Studies	71.81%
8	Accountancy	76.26%
9	English Core	82.59%
10	Computer Science	88.03%
11	History	73.83%
12	Political Science	75.10%
13	Geography	76.57%
14	Psychology	75.56%
15	Painting	91.00%

SUBJECT WISE HIGHEST MARKS

Subject	Marks
Economics	99
Mathematics	98
Physics	95
Chemistry	98
Biology	96
Physical Education	97
Business Studies	96
Accountancy	100
English Core	99
Computer Science	99
History	96
Political Science	95
Geography	97
Psychology	97
Painting	99